PLANET announces new generation 2Mega-Pixel series IP Camera, the
ICA-HM312, to offer 1920 x 1080 high resolution IR surveillance up to 25
meters in outdoor. It supports the highest video compression – H.264 to
provide small video size and save you lots of bandwidth usage. The new video
compression is the best solution for Internet video transmission.
Multi-Profile Streaming
The Multi-Profile Streaming function supported enables the ICA-HM312
to generate H.264 / MPEG-4 / M-JPEG streaming simultaneously to

Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
Ordering Information
Related Products
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316W 2 Mega-Pixel 11n Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM718 18x Optical Zoom WDR IP Camera
GSD-808HP 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE Desktop Switch
ICA-HM312
Network and Configuration
Network Interface 1 x RJ-45